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200611150005
58470

11/15/2006
09:04:24

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREENSPRIN
GS
ASSOCIATES
INC

199610010003
22911

200602060000
60850

02/06/2006
03:31:24

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOULADBAKH
SH MOIZ

200307230004
68300

200603140001
19170

03/14/2006
02:50:26

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RMB
HOLDINGS
LLC

200411010006
01940


