Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200611150005 58470	09:04:24	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREENSPRIN GS ASSOCIATES INC					199610010003 22911	
200602060000 60850	02/06/2006 03:31:24	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOULADBAKH SH MOIZ					200307230004 68300	
200603140001 19170	03/14/2006 02:50:26	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RMB HOLDINGS LLC					200411010006 01940	